Executed - Larry Walker & Associates

Amendment No. 1- Larry Walker- CSIP T22 Report and Permit-Final

Board Order

Attachments:

12. Consider authorizing execution of a Professional Services Agreement with Vega 

Economics for a maximum amount payable of one hundred seventy thousand dollars 

($170,000) to perform a dam ownership regulatory program cost study. (Staff: Ara 

Azhderian)

Board Report

Vega Economics Agreement

Board Order

Attachments:

13. Consider forming an Ad-Hoc Committee to respond to the January 12, 2026, letter 

received from certain Nacimiento Reservoir boat dock licensees requesting a